FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25)

CLASS

TUTION FEE (MONTHLY)

PRE-SCHOOL

1140

PRE-PRIMARY

1140

1290

1410

1410

1%

1590

V

1590

Vi

1740

1740

1740

IX

2140

X

2350

ANNUAL FEE (ANNUALLY)

PRE-SCHOOL
TO
VIII

2300

IX-X

3800

COMPUTER FEE (MONTHLY) [OPTIONAL]

[-X

200

ABACUS FEE (MONTHLY) [OPTIONAL]

[-VIII

100

ADMISSION FEE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

PRE-SCHOOL
TO
X




