

PARKASH BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST-Block, Durga Mandir Road, Prem Nagar-II, Kirari, Delhi-110086 Secondary School Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (Affiliation No. -2730776)

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25)

CLASS	TUTION FEE (MONTHLY)
PRE-SCHOOL	1140
PRE-PRIMARY	1140
I	1290
II	1410
III	1410
IV	1590
V	1590
VI	1740
VII	1740
VIII	1740
IX	2140
X	2350
	ANNUAL FEE (ANNUALLY)
PRE-SCHOOL TO VIII	2300
IX-X	3800
	COMPUTER FEE (MONTHLY) [OPTIONAL]
I-X	200
	ABACUS FEE (MONTHLY) [OPTIONAL]
I-VIII	100
	ADMISSION FEE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
PRE-SCHOOL TO X	200

Dely

Sunita Tokas Principal Parkash Bharti Public School S.T. Block Prem Nagar II Durga Mandir Road Near Kirari Nehar Delhi-86